The development team has concluded that the time frame required for completing the

project will be as under.

Estimation cost for the project will be 804 hrs.

1. Development Team 804x1200 =

The total estimate as cost of the project will be Rs, 9, 64,800/- (Nine lakh sixty four

thousand eight hundred rupees only)

• 532 201, Srikakulam Dist., A.P.

ADIT Tel: 08945 245666, 0 94401 95534.

Thanking you,

Director
DIRECTOR

Aenea Inatituie of V c"
Manago•c

8røi. aiuin

www.adityatekkali.edu.in 17

GRAFX
'1-03-40/1. Sector 4. M.V.P. Doubt. Road.